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Adkins, Aaron

Pinnacle Consulting Magement Group, Inc.

4516 N.W. 36th Street, Suite 100

Oklahoma, OK  73122-2432

Contact Lisa Harrison 

at 405-879-0600 405-604-4627

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/28/2017

Bellinger, Carol

HDR Engineering, Inc.

8550 W. Bryn Mawr Ave., Suite 900

Chicago, IL  60631
773-867-7248 773-380-7979 carol.bellinger@hdrinc.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/19/2017

Bellinger, Lawrence

HDR Engineering, Inc.

5201 South Sixth Street Road

Springfield, IL  62703

Contact Carol at    

773-867-7248

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/19/2017

Bennett, Craig L.

Right of Way Associates

7701 NW 86th St.

Kansas City, MO 64153
816-746-9727 N/A Cl_bennett@hotmail.com

YES NO YES NO NO NO NO 3/31/2017

Bowers, Shantel S.

O.R. Colan Associates

4 Westbury Drive, Suite A

St. Charles, MO 63301
636-949-2125 636-724-0319 sbowers@orcolan.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 12/14/2018

Brown, Gail A.

Brown-Kortkamp Realty, Inc.

4709 Delmar Blvd.

St. Louis, MO 63108 314-367-4709
 314-696-8240 gbrown@brown-kortkamp.com
NO NO NO NO YES NO NO 3/31/2017

Carnahan, Pamela
202 Broadway

Macon, MO 63552 660-676-6159 pamcarnahan@hotmail.com YES YES NO YES NO NO NO 6/10/2017

Cleary, Kevin C.

O.R. Colan Associates

4 Westbury Drive, Suite A

St. Charles, MO 63301 636-949-2125 636-724-0319 kcleary@orcolan.com
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 3/31/2017

David, Dan

David Productions, LLC

3685-1 South New Town Avenue

St. Charles, MO  63301 314-560-2067 dandavidd@aol.com
NO YES NO YES YES NO NO 7/1/2020

Diffenderfer, Morgan

HDR Engineering, Inc.

5201 South Sixth Street Road

Springfield, IL  62703

Contact Carol at    

773-867-7248

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/19/2017

Dunajcik, James S.

George Butler Associates, Inc.

225 S. Main Street, Suite 200

O'Fallon, MO 63366 636-240-2444 636-978-2901 jdunajcik@gbateam.com 
NO NO YES YES YES NO NO 5/25/2018

Dunn, David

Volkert, Inc.

1101 Eastport Plaza Street

Collinsville, IL  62234 618-345-8918 618-345-9018 dave.cunn@kolkert.com
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/22/2017

Early, William A.

Access Engineering, LLC

11820 Tesson Ferry Road, Ste. 203

St. Louis, MO  63128
314-849-8445 bearly@acceng.com 

NO NO YES YES YES YES YES 4/15/2017

Eckhart, Jason

Anderson Engineering, Inc.

1745 S. Garrison Avenue

Carthage, MO  64836
417-358-9551 417-358-4224 jeckhart@aeincmo.com

NO NO NO NO NO YES NO 6/9/2017

Eddington, John J.

JEM Easement and Right-of-Way Acquisition, 

LLC

654 Summer Top Circle

Fenton, MO 63026 636-349-6595 636-349-6595 jem_917@yahoo.com
NO YES YES YES YES NO YES 3/12/2018

Enke, Daniel S.

O.R. Colan Associates

4 Westbury Drive, Suite A

St. Charles, MO 63301 636-949-2125 636-724-0319 denke@orcolan.com
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 4/22/2017

Erskine, Joe

Orrick & Erskine, LLP

10975 Grandview, Suite 175

Corporate Woods, Building 27

Kansas City, KS  66210
913-888-1777 913-888-1794 joe@orricklawgroup.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 6/9/2017
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Erwin, Phil W.

Tri-State Engineering

702 S. Main

Joplin, MO  64801
866-781-0643 perwin@tristate-engineering.com

NO NO NO NO NO YES NO 5/13/2017

Geldert-Murphey, Marsia

Gonzalez Companies, LLC

1750 S. Brentwood Blvd., Suite 700

St. Louis, MO  63144
314-961-1888 314-961-1814

mmurphey@gonzalezcos.com
mgeldertmurpehy@gmail.com

NO YES NO YES YES NO YES 12/13/2019

Gregory, Doug

Crawford, Murphy, & Tilly, Inc.

One Memorial Dr, Suite 500

St. Louis, MO  63102
314-436-5500 314-436-0723 dgregory@cmtengr.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/15/2017

Griffel, Jodi

HDR Engineering, Inc

5201 South Sixth Street Road

Springfield, IL  62703

Contact Carol at    

773-867-7248

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/19/2017

Halfman, Todd J.

Lochmueller Group

1928 SrA Bradley Smith Drive

Troy, IL  62294 618-667-1409 618-667-1401 thalfman@lochgroup.com 
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 3/24/2017

Hall, Muriel

Energy & Land Acquisition

PO Box 410156

St. Louis, MO  63141 314-602-9176 mhallacquisition@gmail.com
NO YES NO YES YES NO NO 2/25/2019

Haltom, Harold

Pinnacle Consulting Mangement Group, Inc.

4516 N.W. 36th Street, Suite 100

Oklahoma, OK  73122-2432

Contact Lisa Harrison 

at 405-879-0600 405-604-4627

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/28/2017

Hamilton, Brad

Crawford, Murphy, & Tilly, Inc.

One Memorial Dr, Suite 500

St. Louis, MO  63102 314-436-5500 314-436-0723 bhamilton@cmtengr.com
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/14/2017

Hampton, William

Bill Hampton Enterprises

630 Lewis Street

St. Charles, MO  63301 314-401-4093

billhamptonent@gmail.com
wmhflyrod@gmail.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 12/4/2017

Harrison, Lisa R.

Pinnacle Consulting Mangement Group, Inc.

4516 N.W. 36th Street, Suite 100

Oklahoma, OK  73122-2432 405-879-0600 405-604-4627 okc@pinnaclegroup.biz
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/28/2017

Harrison, Sean M.

Pinnacle Consulting Magement Group, Inc.

4516 N.W. 36th Street, Suite 100

Oklahoma, OK  73122-2432

Contact Lisa Harrison 

at 405-879-0600 405-604-4627

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/28/2017

Hilson, Christopher M.

O.R. Colan Associates

4 Westbury Drive

St. Charles, MO 63301 636-590-4321 Ext. 7003 636-724-0319 chilson@orcolan.com
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 3/31/2017

Huffman, Chris

Huffman Corridor Consulting, LLC

534 S. Kansas Avenue

Topeka, KS  66603 888-804-4367 888-804-4612chris@huffmancorridorconsulting.com
YES NO YES NO NO YES NO 1/21/2017

Judge, R. Patrick

Gonzalez Companies, LLC

1750 S. Brentwood Blvd., Suite 700

St. Louis, MO  63144 314-961-1888 314-961-1814 pjudge@gonzalezcos.com
NO YES NO YES YES NO YES 12/13/2019

Knipe, Eric M.

Volkert Inc.

1101 Eastport Plaza Street, #100

Collinsville, IL  62234 618-345-8918

317-456-2297 

Mobile eric.knipe@volkert.com
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 4/22/2017

Knobbe, Daryl G.

Development Resource Partners, LLC

607 East Lockwood, Ste. 103

St. Louis, MO 63119 636-949-2125 636-724-0319 dknobbe@orcolan.com 
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 3/31/2017

Knobbe, Jill C.

O.R. Colan Associates

4 Westbury Drive, Suite A

St. Charles, MO 63301 636-590-4321 Ext 7002 636-724-0319 jknobbe@orcolan.com 
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 3/31/2017
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Knox, Ambra

Crawford, Murphy, & Tilly, Inc.

One Memorial Dr, Suite 500

St. Louis, MO  63102 314-436-5500 314-436-0723 aknox@cmtengr.com
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/14/2017

Lawson, Angela L.

Independent Contractor

6612 NE 48th St.

Kansas City, MO 64119 636-949-2125 636-724-0319 alawson@orcolan.com
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 3/31/2017

Marshall, Douglas A.

Development Resource Partners, LLC

130 W. Lockwood Avenue, Suite 2

St. Louis, MO 63119 314-395-9905 314-395-9903 dmarshall@drpartnersllc.com
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 10/13/2017

Martin, John

John Martin Real Estate Appraisal LLC

1320 Bonita Paseo

Jefferson City, MO 65109 573-636-0335 573-690-5716 johnmartinappraisal@gmail.com
YES YES YES YES YES YES NO 8/1/2017

Martin, Michael J.

Pinnacle Consulting Magement Group, Inc.

4516 N.W. 36th Street, Suite 100

Oklahoma, OK  73122-2432

Contact Lisa Harrison 

at 405-879-0600 405-604-4627

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/28/2017

Marx, Jeffrey

HDR Engineering, Inc.

8550 W. Bryn Mawr Ave., Suite 900

Chicago, IL  60631

Contact Carol at    

773-867-7248

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/19/2017

Metts, Leslie A.

O.R. Colan Associates

4 Westbury Drive, Suite A

St. Charles, MO  63301 636-949-2125 636-724-0319 lmetts@orcolan.com 
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 11/29/2019

Moll, Karen S.

Anderson Engineering, Inc.

1745 S. Garrison Avenue

Carthage, MO  64836 417-358-9551 417-358-4224 kmoll@aeincmo.com
NO NO NO NO NO YES NO 6/9/2017

Mollenkamp, Tina L.
1301 Fairgrounds Road

Jefferson City, MO  65109 573-418-0967 tina.mollenkamp@gmail.com YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 9/23/2017

Nitschke, Gregory

Bliss Associates, LLC

1000 Walnut Street, Suite 920

Kansas City, MO  64106
816-221-9100 816-221-9101 GNitschke@blissappraisal.com

NO NO YES NO NO NO NO 11/13/2017

Orrick, Anthony

Orrick & Erskine, LLP

10975 Grandview, Suite 175

Corporate Woods, Building 27

Kansas City, KS  66210 913-888-1777 913-888-1794

anthony@orricklawgroup.com YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 6/9/2017

Orrick, Tim

Orrick & Erskine, LLP

10975 Grandview, Suite 175

Corporate Woods, Building 27

Kansas City, KS  66210 913-888-1777 913-888-1794

tim@orricklawgroup.com YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 6/9/2017

Pandolfi, Joseph R.

Pandolfi Company

5559 NW Bary Road, Bos 343

Kansas City, MO 64154 816-868-9867 816-880-3920 J3721@aol.com
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 12/14/2018

Payken, Mark H.

Payken Consulting LLC

519 N. Harrison Ave.

St. Louis, MO 63122 314-821-2437 markp@paykenconsulting.com
NO NO NO NO YES NO NO 7/5/2019

Pfaff, Rich

Orrick & Erskine, LLP

10975 Grandview, Suite 175

Corporate Woods, Building 27

Kansas City, KS  66210
913-888-1777 913-888-1794 rich@orricklawgroup.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 6/9/2017

Pointer, Teresa

Crawford, Murphy, & Tilly, Inc.

One Memorial Dr, Suite 500

St. Louis, MO  63102
314-436-5500 314-436-0723 tpointer@cmtengr.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/14/2017

Polk, Kim

HDR Engineering, Inc.

8550 W. Bryn Mawr Ave., Suite 900

Chicago, IL  60631

Contact Carol at    

773-867-7248

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/19/2017
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Ridling, Benjamin S.

O.R. Colan Associates

4 Westbury Drive, Suite A

St. Charles, MO 63301
636-949-2125 636-724-0319 bridling@orcolan.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 4/22/2017

Sanford, Hattie "Bonnie"

Volkert, Inc.

1101 Eastport Plaza Street

Collinsville, IL  62234 618-345-8918 618-345-9018

bonnie.sanford@volkert.com
bonniesanford48@gmail.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 4/16/2017

Schildz, Laura A.

Laura Schildz, LLC

10349 Watson Road

St. Louis, MO 63127-1105 314-821-1323 314-288-0708 lschildz@sbcglobal.net
NO YES NO YES YES NO YES 12/13/2019

Simmons, Ashlee B. 

Pinnacle Consulting Magement Group, Inc.

4516 N.W. 36th Street, Suite 100

Oklahoma, OK  73122-2432

Contact Lisa Harrison 

at 405-879-0600 405-604-4627
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/28/2017

Slaton, Edgar E.

Lochmueller Group Inc.

1928 SrA Bradley Smtih Drive

Troy, IL 62294 618-667-1408 618-667-1401 eslaton@lochgroup.com 
YES NO NO YES YES NO YES 12/4/2018

Smith, Greg

Smith & Smith Appraisal Co.

505 W. 30th Street

Higginsville, MO 64037 816-478-9666 N/A greg@kcvalue.com 
YES YES YES YES NO YES YES 3/24/2017

Smith, Mark A.

MVP Real Estate Professionals

5525 NE Sunshine Drive

Lee's Summit, MO 64064 816-350-3200 N/A mark@mvpsmith.com
YES NO YES YES NO YES NO 3/26/2017

Sprenkle, Kevin R.

Anderson Engineering, Inc.

218 5th Street

Monett, MO  65708
417-236-0112 417-236-0113 ksprenkle@aeincmo.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 6/9/2017

Stauch, Laura

Alliance Acquisition

PO Box 106

1083 W US Hwy 54, Suite R

Camdenton, MO  65020
224-520-1832 lstauch@allianceacquisition.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 3/31/2019

Steuwe, Scott

HDR Engineering, Inc.

5201 South Sixth Street Road

Springfield, IL  62703

Contact Carol at    

773-867-7248

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/19/2017

Thompson, Steven P.

Lochmueller Group

5650 Mexico Road, Suite 2

St. Peters, MO 63376 314-560-2200 sthompson@lochgroup.com
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 12/13/2019

Thurston, Scott
800 Golden Ct.

Belton, MO  64012
816-651-9485 xitydad@gmail.com YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/5/2018

Upchurch, Robin

HDR Engineering, Inc.

8550 W. Bryn Mawr Ave., Suite 900

Chicago, IL  60631

Contact Carol at    

773-867-7248

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 05/19/217

Wainscott, Victoria

Volkert Inc.

1101 Eastport Plaza Street

Collinsville, IL  62234 618-345-8918 618-345-9018 vwainscott@aol.com
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 4/16/2017

Williams, Rita

HDR Engineering, Inc.

5201 South Sixth Street Road

Springfield, IL  62703

Contact Carol at    

773-867-7248

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/19/2017

Wilson, Angela M.

Brown-Kortkamp Realty

4709 Delmar Blvd.

St. Louis, MO 63108 314-393-4311 314-696-8240 awilson@brown-kortkamp.com
NO NO NO NO YES NO NO 3/5/2017

Yake, Gloria G.

Pinnacle Consulting Magement Group, Inc.

4516 N.W. 36th Street, Suite 100

Oklahoma, OK  73122-2432

Contact Lisa Harrison 

at 405-879-0600 405-604-4627
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/28/2017
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